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CASE NUMBER: 14-0001-AU-RPT 
CASE DESCRIPTION: ANNUAL REPORT 
DATE OF SERVICE: 12/10/2014 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: \S>^HO 1 ^ 0 / 4 

Sign Here:. "Swut̂  

APPLICANT 
PARTY OF RECORD 

C0MTECH21,LLC 
LAURA MATOSIAN 
ONE BARNES PARK SOUTH 
WALLINGFORD,CT 06492 
Phone:(203) 679-7000 

ATTORNEY 
NONE 

OHIO INTRASTATE ENERGY LLC MANAGING 
MEMBER 
A SCOTT ROTHEY 
7744 w WATERMARK DR 

FINDLAY,OH 45840-7720 
Email:SCOTT(S,OHIOINTRASTATEENERGY.COM 

NONE 

PARTY OF RECORD 
none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Schnipke, Margie Mrs. 
Ottoville Mutual Telephone Company 
245 W Third St 
PO Box 427 
Ottoville,OH 45876 
Phone:(419)453-3324 
Fax:(419)453-2468 
Email:ottelco@nwbright.net 

* Green, Michelle A 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 
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Phone:614-644-7977 
Email: Michelle.Green@puc. state .oh.us 

none * Howard, Stephen M Mr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 E. Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5401 
Fax:614-719-4772 
Email:snihoward@vorys.com 

none *Clement, Nichole M Mrs. 
Gilmore, Jasion, Mahler, LTD 
551 Lake Cascades Parkway 
PO Box 1106 
Findlay,OH 45840 
Phone:419-423-4481 
Email:nclement@gjmltd.com 

none *Yurick, Mark 
Taft Stettinuis & Hollister LLP 
65 E. State Street 
Suite 1000 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-221-4000 
Fax:614-221-4012 
Email:myurick@cwslaw.com 

none *Hendrix, Chris W Mr. 
Texas Retail Energy, LLC 
2001 S.E. 10th Street 

Bentonville,AR 72716 
Phone:479-204-0845 
Fax:479-204-0936 
Email: chris.hendrix@texasretailenergy. com 

none * Goldstein, Alexander Mr. 
Eligo Energy, LLC 
1658 N Milwaukee Ave 
Suite 314 
Chicago,IL 60647 

file:///C:/disReports/14-0001ServiceNotice.html 12/10/2014 

mailto:snihoward@vorys.com
mailto:nclement@gjmltd.com
mailto:myurick@cwslaw.com
file:///C:/disReports/14-0001ServiceNotice.html


Service Notice For Case: 14-0001-AU-RPT Page 3 of 6 

Phone:312-267-1921 

Email:alexg@eligoenergy.com 

none *Belhumer, Ken Mr. 
Network Billing Systems, LLC 
155 Willowbrook Blvd 
Wayne,NJ 07470 
Phone:973-638-2112 
Fax:973-638-2189 
Email:KenB@nbsvoice.com 

none *Rosselet, Kenneth N Mr. 

7390 Mapleleaf Blvd 

Columbus,OH 43235-4220 

Phone:(614)395-0622 

Email:KNRosselet@columbus.rr.com 

none *Hussey, Rebecca L Ms. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland 
280 Plaza, Suite 1300 
280 N. High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4110 
Email: hussey @carpenterl ipps. com 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Roberts, James C Mr. 
Utica East Ohio Midstream LLC 
10 East Main Street 

Salineville,OH 43945 
Phone:(970)769-1955 
Email:j.roberts@m3midstream.com 

none *Perkins, Richard A. Mr. 
Glenwood Energy of Oxford, Inc. 
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5181 College Comer Pike 

Oxford,OH 45056 
Phone:513-523-2555 
Fax:513-524-3409 
Email:richperkins@waltekltd.com 

none * Flood, Irma J Ms. 
Republic N&T Railroad, Inc 
2633 8th St NE 

Canton,OH 44704 
Phone:330-438-5946 

Fax:330-438-5950 
Email: iflood@republicengineered.com 

none *Browning, Diane Ms. 
Sprint Corporation 
6450 Sprint Parkway 
KSOPHN0314-3A459 
Overland Park,KS 66251 
Phone:913-315-9284 
Fax:913-523-0571 
Email:diane.c.browning@sprint.com 

none *Loop, Janet I Ms. 
World Energy Solutions, Inc 
100 Front Street, 20th Floor 

Worcester,MA 01608 
Phone:(508)459-8149 
Fax:(508)459-8101 
Email;jloop@worldenergy.com 

none *Dean, Matt 
Telecom Professionals, Inc. 
P.O. Box 720128 

Oklahoma City,OK 73172-0128 
Phone:(405)755-8177 
Fax:(405)755-8377 
Email :mdean@telecompliance.net 

none * Cheung, Moses Mr. 
Choice Energy, LLC d/b/a 4 Choice Energy, LLC 
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1031 Office Park Rd 

West Des Moines,IA 50265 
Phone:(848)863-6500 
Fax:(732)294-9576 
Email:mcheung@4choiceenergy.com 

none *Johncox, Bradley S 
Lally Group, PC 
110 1st Street 

Jackson,MI 49201 
Phone:517-787-0064 
Fax:517-787-0178 
Email:bjohncox@lallycpa.com 

none *Vande Linde, Tony Mr. 
Access Fiber Group, Inc. 
201 Summit Parkway 

Birmingham,AL 35209 
Phone:(205)271-8420 
Fax:(205)940-9067 
Email:tony.vandelinde@accessfiber.com 

none *Cross, Brian A Mr. 
Xencom Green Energy, LLS 
1609 Precision Dr. Suite 3000 

Plano,TX 75074 
Phone:469-429-1111 
Fax:469-429-1112 
Email: brianc @xencomgreenenergy .com 

PARTY OF RECORD 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

DELTA ENERGY LLC SR ACCOUNTANT NONE 
GARY STONEBERG 
5555 PERIMETER DR 

DUBLIN,OH 43017 
Phone:614-339-2618 
Fax:(614)339-2669 
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Email:GSTONEBERG@DELTAENERGYLLC.COM 

NOBLE AMERICAS GAS & POWER CORP. D/B/A 
EMERALD ENERGY RETAIL 

ANNA CHACKO 
FOUR STAMFORD PLAZA, 107 ELM STREET 

STAMFORD ,CT 06902 
Phone:203-363-8018 

Emaihwww.emeraldenergyretail.com 

PEREZ, JUAN JOSE ATTY 

PEREZ & MORRIS LLC 
8000 RAVINE'S EDGE COURT 
SUITE 300 
COLUMBUS,OH 43235 
Phone:(614)431-1500 
Fax:(614)431-3885 

XENCOM GREEN ENERGY LLC VP 
BRIAN CROSS 
1609 PRECISION DR 

STE 3000 
PLANO,TX 75074 
Phone:469-429-1111 
Fax:469-429-1112 
Email:BRIANC@XENCOMGREENENERGY.COM 

NONE 
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Advanced Energy Group Inc 
Yaacov Nagar Fiscal Contact 
1002 Quentin Rd, Ste 2010 
Brooklyn NY 11223 

Pure Discount Energy LLC 
Selwyn Dusheiko 
1013 Ohio Ave 
Palm Harbor FL 34683 

Alpha Gas And Electric LLC 
Devorah Schon 
971 Route 45, Ste 202 
Pomona NY 10970 

Sperian Energy Corp 
Joseph Waldman 
2605 Camino Del Rio S 
San Diego CA 92108 

Choose Energy Inc 
John Tough 
3740 Chapel Hill Blvd, Ste 300 
Piano TX 75093 

Trademark Merchant Energy LLC 
Katsunari Otani Docketing Contact 
335 Madison Ave, 26th Fl 
NewYork NY 10017 

Consumer Telcom Inc 
Allison Bloom 
701 N Green Valley Pkwy, #200 
Henderson NV 89074 

Trademark Merchant Energy LLC 
Jan Mason Fiscal Contact 
335 Madison Ave, 26th Fl 
New York NY 10017 

Delta Energy LLC 
Gary Stoneberg 
5555 Perimeter Dr 
Dublin OH 43017 

US South Communications Inc 
Michelle Richardson 
250 Williams St, Ste Ml 00 
Atlanta GA 30303 

Fountainhead Energy Inc 
Mike Hamann 
5760 Senegal Dr 
Jupiter FL 33458 

Advanced Energy Group Inc 
Eric Sasson Docketing Contact 
1002 Quentin Rd, Ste 2010 
Brooklyn NY 11223 

Gold Line Telemanagement Inc 
Lisa Torcivia 
300 Allstate Pkwy 
Markham ON L3R 0P2 

Intelligen Resources LP 
Jay Hayes 
PO Box 14475 
Arlington TX 76094 
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Genesky, Donielle 

From: Public Utilities Commission of Ohio <PUCO@public.govdelivery.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 2:50 PM 
To: Genesky, Donielle; Troupe, Tanowa; Calloway, Philip; Nixon, Anna; Neloms, Tim; 

McPherson, Saundra; Burdett, Felecia; Thomas, Gail 
Subject: Courtesy Copy: NOTICE OF RUNG in Case No. 14-01-AU-RPT 

This is a courtesy copy of an email bulletin sent by Donielle Hunter. 

This bulletin was sent to the following groups of people: 

Subscribers of Electric, Energy & Heating/CooUng Industry Service, Natural Gas and Pipeline Industry 
Service List, Railroad Industry Service List, Telephone Industry Service List, Water Industry Service List 
(1116 recipients) 

Ohio Public Utilities NOTICE OF FILING 
/>^.^».:.«»:^» Docketing Division 

Commission (6i4) 466.4095 
Having trouble viewing this email? View it as a Web page. 
• SHARE 

The filing ofthe following document is being served upon all regulated entities and interested parties via the 
ELECTRIC-ENERGY, Gas Pipeline, Railroad, Telephone, and Water service lists. 

^^®® 14-01-AU-RPT 
Number 

Case title ANNUAL REPORT 

Entry on Rehearing ordered, that each certificate or operating authority listed on the 
attachment to this Entry be revoked. It is, further, ordered, that each holder of a 
certificate or operating authority listed on the attachment to this Entry immediately 
cease providing regulated service in the state of Ohio under the listed certificate or 

Document operating authority, and notify any Ohio jurisdictional customers still being served 
under the revoked certificate that It Is no longer permitted to operate in Ohio under 
the listed certificate or operating authority. 

.yp^ http://dis.r)Uc.state.oh.us/DocumentRecord.aspx?DocID==80601c47-Q37d-46d7-a0d6-
^ ^ ^ 325cebl6d45b 

mailto:PUCO@public.govdelivery.com
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Destination Address 

68kt78i@gmail.com 
Andrew.sampson@cincinnati-oh.gov 
BpsTeaml@yahoo.com 
Bret@ohioadvancedenergy.org 
Christine.Hughey@constellation.com 

Cindy.Monev@puc.state.oh,us 
Cokeeffe@morpc.org 
Dawncromlish@rocketmail.com 
Edwards.jasonl9@yahoo.com 
Evanthomas_37@hotmail.com 

GIVlP122264@aol.com 
JCoffman@powernetco.com 
Jacob.lde@directenergy.com 
Jimziegan33@gmail.com 

Josedennysl4@gmail.com 
Kevin.Donahue@hatchmott.com 
LISAADRIANA906@GMA1L.COM 
Laura.klmes@clearesult.com 

Leon.Brunson@duke-energy.com 

Liesel.Schmader@puc.state.oh.us 
Linda.Pausch@com.state.oh.us 
Lotu5eyeZel@gmail.com 
IV1ATTHEW.MYERS@UPNFIBER.COM 
MH0USLEY@LEGACYENERGY.COM 
MStonecaps@yahoo.com 
Nicole.Winters@windstream.com 
RegulatoryAffairs@sagetelecom.net 
Reverandl964@gmail.com 
TTRESIZE@0HI0CAT.COM 

Tanowa.troupe@puc.state.oh.us 
VSrinivasaraghavan@ladenburg.com 
Vwatson@UtilityPipelineltd.com 
Wkertesz@business-right.com 
_DEBUtilityOperations@directenergy.com 

aarnold@arnoldconsulting.net 
abennett@agri.ohio.gov 
abioom@ldxx.com 
abriggs@globalconnectioninc.com 
abrown@esevans.com 
accounting@ststelecom.com 

acjrr@acjrailroad.com 
adam.gusman@glacialenergy.com 
adam@voxitytelecom.com 
adelong@gasmark.com 
admin5@mcginness.bi2 
admin8@mcginness.biz 
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